Individual Best Times (All Time)

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.81
1:18.46
1:18.82
1:19.23
1:19.29
1:19.53
1:20.89
1:21.73
1:22.84
1:24.60
1:24.83
1:27.52
1:28.21
1:28.41
1:30.30

1:36.86

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.46
1:16.81
1:19.29
1:19.23
1:18.82
1:21.73

1:19.53
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
342
337
332
331
328
312
302
290
273
270
246
240
239
224

181

WA Pts

342
364
331
332
337
302
328

Round

H

r T T I I I I T I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

20/02/16
02/04/16
21/06/15
04/07/15
10/10/15
04/04/15
25/10/14
18/04/15
11/10/14
11/05/14
02/11/14
05/07/14
05/04/14
22/06/14
29/06/14
30/11/13

Date

02/04/16
20/02/16
10/10/15
04/07/15
21/06/15
18/04/15
04/04/15

Meet

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Yorkshire Winter Championships
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints

Scarborough & District Distance Gala

Meet

Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Venue

Middlesbrough
Hull
Scarborough
Hull

Sheffield

Hull
Middlesbrough
Middlesborough
Sheffield
Middlesbrough
Hull

Hull

Hull
Scarborough
Beverley

Scarborough

Venue

Hull
Middlesbrough
Sheffield

Hull
Scarborough
Middlesborough

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.83
1:20.89
1:22.84
1:27.52
1:30.30
1:28.41
1:24.60
1:28.21
1:36.86

Copyright 2024

270
312
290
246
224
239
273
240
181

I I I I T

02/11/14
25/10/14
11/10/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
22/06/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
30/11/13

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Distance Gala

Hull
Middlesbrough
Sheffield

Hull

Beverley
Scarborough
Middlesbrough
Hull

Scarborough

Scarborough
Ryedale
Ryedale
Scarborough
Ryedale

Ryedale

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



