Individual Best Times (All Time)

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.81	364	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
1:18.46	342	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:18.82	337		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:19.23	332	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:19.29	331	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:19.53	328	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:20.89	312	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:21.73	302	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough	Scarborough	3
1:22.84	290	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:24.60	273	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:24.83	270	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
1:27.52	246	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:28.21	240	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:28.41	239		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:30.30	224	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:36.86	181		30/11/13	Scarborough & District Distance Gala	Scarborough	Ryedale	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.46	342	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:16.81	364	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
1:19.29	331	Н	10/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:19.23	332	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:18.82	337		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:21.73	302	Н	18/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough	Scarborough	3
1:19.53 Copyright 2024	328 1	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.83	270	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
1:20.89	312	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:22.84	290	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:27.52	246	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:30.30	224	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:28.41	239		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:24.60	273	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:28.21	240	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:36.86	181		30/11/13	Scarborough & District Distance Gala	Scarborough	Ryedale	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS